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WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Vigeant 2019
Coupe de France Roadster Cup

Essais Qualificatifs 1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 4 LECARPENTIER Romain (Rg=14) No 17 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=15)
Pass 27 3:25.303 Pass 13 2:15.922
Pass 52 5:25.876| 1 2:00.573(* Pass 37 4:14.861 1 1:58.939 | *
Pass 77 7:24121| 2 1:58.245|* Pass 61 6:11.482| 2 1:56.621|*
Pass 102 9:20.545 3 1:56.424|* Pass 83 8:08.937| 3 1:57 455
Pass 124 11:16.825| 4 1:56.280 | * Pass 107 10:05.584| 4 1:56.647
Pass 142 13:14.416| 5 1:57.591 Pass 129 12:03.017| 5 1:57.433
Pass 158 15:12.026| 6 1:57.610 In 151 14:22.031| 6 2:19.014
No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=2) No 20 PRETOT Geoffrey (Rg=13)
Pass 5 2:01.055 Pass 9 2:09.971
Pass 29 3:50.594| 1 1:49.539 [ * Pass 46 4:39.610 1 2:29.639|*
Pass 54 5:40.122| 2 1:49.528 | * Pass 74 7:05.062| 2 2:25.452|*
Pass 78 7:29.856| 3 1:49.734 Pass 98 9:01.130| 3 1:56.068 | *
Pass 101 9:20.175 4 1:50.319 Pass 118 10:58.304| 4 1:57.174
Pass 123 11:08.704| 5 1:48.529 | ** Pass 135 12:56.680| 5 1:58.376
In 138 13:03.333| 6 1:54.629 Pass 154 14:52.182| 6 1:55.502*
Pass 173 16:47.840| 7 1:55.658
No 7 BLANC Philippe (Rg=5)
Pass 2 325114 No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=3)
Pass 51 5:19.209 1 1:54.095(* Pass 25 3:09.000
Pass 75 7:14.009| 2 1:54.800 Pass 50 4:57.758| 1 1:48.758 |**
Pass 99 9:07.862| 3 1:53.853[* Pass 70 6:47.712| 2 1:49.954
Pass 121 11:04.389| 4 1:56.527 Pass 91 8:37.212| 3 1:49.500
Pass 136 12:59.928| 5 1:55.539 Pass 113 10:26.006| 4 1:48.794
Pass 155 14:52.478| 6 1:52.550 [ *
Pass 172 16:44.332| 7 1:51.854|* No 32 VERDONI Thomas (Rg=8)
i Pass 8 2:08.260
No 8 CHEVALLIER Aurélien (Rg=1) Pass 32 201359 1 153.009|"
Pass 3 1:56.549 Pass 56 5:54.147| 2 1:52.788|*
Pass 28 3:45.937| 1 1:49.388 | ** Pass 80 7:47.001| 3 1:52.944
Pass 53 5:34.545 2 1:48.608 | ** Pass 104 9:39.761| 4 1:52.670|*
Pass 76 7:23750 3 1:49.205 In 127 11:42.016| 5 2:02.255
Pass 100 9:12.328| 4 1:48.578]* Pass 147 14:00.732| 6 2:18.716
In 122 11:07.712| 5 1:55.384 Pass 165 15:55.058| 7 1:54.326
Pass 153 14:31523| 6 3:23.811
Pass 170 16:19.823| 7 1:48.300 No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=21)
_ Pass 20 2:24.305
No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian Pass 45 4:31.043] 1 2:06.738]*
Pass 4 2:00.002 Pass 69 6:37.250 2 2:06.207 |*
In 30 3:54.865 1 1:54.863 Pass 94 8:45.466| 3 2:08.216
Pass 161 15:15.873| 2 44:214.008 Pass 116 10:53.124| 4 2:07.658
Pass 137 13:02.327| 5 2:09.203
No 14 ROLLIN Damien (Rg=7) Pass 156 15:08.605| 6 2:06.278
Pass 7 2:07.990
Pass 33 202445 1 154455 No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume (Rg=10)
Pass 57 5:55.749| 2 1:53.304 [ * Pass 18 2:22.091
Pass 81 7:48.687| 3 1:52.938* Pass 40 4:19.146| 1 1:57.055 [*
Pass 105 9:40.838 4 1:52.151|* Pass 62 6:14.102| 2 1:54.956 |*
Pass 126 11:34.520] 5 1:53.682 Pass 84 8:09.489| 3 1:55.387
In 144 13:31.584| 6 1:57.064 Pass 108 10:05.874| 4 1:56.385
Pass 128 12:01.935| 5 1:56.061
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Coupe de France Roadster Cup
Essais Qualificatifs 1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 79 7:41.838 3 1:52.266 | *
No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume (Rg=10) Pass 103 9:33.977 4 1:52.139 |
Pass 145 13:58.175 6 1:56.240 Pass 125 11:26.704 5 1:52.727
Pass 164 15:52.393 7 1:54.218(* Pass 143 13:21.053 6 1:54.349
Pass 160 15:13.905 7 1:52.852
No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle (Rg=24)
Pass 2 231564 No 113 LAFOND Saveriv (Rg=20)
Pass 47 4:41.296 1 2:09.732|* Pass 19 2:23.398
Pass 71 6:48.573 2 2:07.277|* Pass 43 4:27.023 1 2:03.625|*
Pass 95 8:55.316 3 2:06.743|* Pass 67 6:29.347 2 2:02.324 (*
Pass 119 11:03.998 4 2:08.682 Pass 90 8:30.637 3 2:01.290
Pass 140 13:13.660 5 2:09.662 In 115 10:41.129 4 2:10.492
Pass 162 15:22.504 6 2:08.844 Pass 152 14:30.553 5 3:49.424
Pass 171 16:35.465 6 2:04.912
No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=16)
Pass P 213185 No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert (Rg=18)
Pass 35 4:12.333 1 1:59.148* Pass 16 2:21.745
Pass 59 6:10.176 2 1:57.843(* Pass 41 4:21.706 1 1:59.961|*
Pass 85 8:10.164 3 1:59.988 Pass 65 6:20.320 2 1:58.614 |*
Pass 110 10:08.843 4 1:58.679 Pass 88 8:19.500 3 1:59.180
Pass 131 12:07.026 5 1:58.183 Pass 112 10:18.376 4 1:58.876
Pass 148 14:05.638 6 1:58.612 Pass 133 12:18.993 5 2:00.617
In 168 16:15.953 7 2:10.315 Pass 150 14:19.417 6 2:00.424
Pass 169 16:18.578 7 1:59.161
No 56 MOREAU Régis (Rg=22)
Pass 15 221204 No 156 BOVIN Marine (Rg=23)
Pass 44 4:28.888 1 2:07.684|* Pass 23 2:31.799
Pass 68 6:35.452 2 2:06.564 (* Pass 48 4:41.552 1 2:09.753|*
Pass 93 8:44.896 3 2:09.444 Pass 72 6:49.019 2 2:07.467 |*
Pass 117 10:53.525 4 2:08.629 Pass 96 8:55.715 3 2:06.696 | *
Pass 139 13:04.728 5 2:11.203 Pass 120 11:04.378 4 2:08.663
Pass 157 15:11.244 6 2:06.516 | * Pass 141 13:14.146 5 2:09.768
Pass 163 15:23.440 6 2:09.294
No 66 ALBERTINI Pascal (Rg=9)
Pass 10 210.267 No 157 BERNARD Gilles (Rg=11)
Pass 34 4:04.734 1 1:54.467 * Pass 14 2:20.676
Pass 58 5:57.589 2 1:52.855(* Pass 38 4:15.238 1 1:54.562 |
Pass 82 7:51.154 3 1:53.565 Pass 60 6:10.350 2 1:55.112
In 106 9:58.336 4 2:07.182 In 97 8:56.316 3 2:45.966
No 69 THION Christopher (Rg=12) No 169 SLIZ Karine (Rg=19)
Pass 17 2:21.877 Pass 12 2:14.175
Pass 39 4:18.996 1 1:57.119|* Pass 36 4:14.709 1 2:00.534 |*
Pass 64 6:15.877 2 1:56.881|* Pass 63 6:15.381 2 2:00.672
Pass 86 8:12.279 3 1:56.402(* Pass 87 8:15.620 3 2:00.239(*
Pass 109 10:07.761 4 1:55.482|* Pass 111 10:14.764 4 1:59.144 |*
Pass 130 12:03.642 5 1:55.881 Pass 132 12:13.884 5 1:59.120|*
Pass 146 13:59.035 6 1:55.393|* Pass 149 14:13.227 6 1:59.343
In 166 16:08.305 7 2:09.270 Pass 167 16:12.198 7 1:58.971(*
No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=6) No 183 MANTEZ Bruno (Rg=17)
Pass 6 2:03.796 Pass 21 2:24.600
Pass 31 3:56.514 1 1:52.718|* Pass 42 4:24.890 1 2:00.290|*
Pass 55 5:49.572 2 1:53.058 Pass 66 6:23.434 2 1:58.544 |*
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Coupe de France Roadster Cup
Essais Qualificatifs 1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 183 MANTEZ Bruno (Rg=17)
| Pass | 89 | 822.118] 3 | 1:58.684| |

No 286 DESER Nicolas (Rg=4)

Pass 24 3:04.673

Pass 49 4:57.243 1 1:52.570(*

Pass 73 6:49.201 2 1:51.958*

Pass 92 8:42.615 3 1:53.414

Pass 114 10:34.317 4 1:51.702|*
In 134 12:29.080 5 1:54.763

Pass 159 15:12.186 6 2:43.106
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